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Product Datasheet

S-(+)-2,2-Dimethyl-1,3-dioxolan-4-ylmethyl p-Toluenesulfonate, CAS

[[23735-43-5]]
USB-166372

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

S-(+)-2,2-Dimethyl-1,3-dioxolan-4-ylmethyl p-Toluenesulfonate, CAS
[[23735-43-5]]

USB-166372
166372
USB-166372-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: 2,2-Dimethyl-1,3-dioxolane-4-methanol-4-
methylbenzenesulfonate, 4-Methylbenzenesulfonic Acid (S)-(2,2-
Dimethyl-1,3-dioxolan-4-yl)methyl Ester, Toluene-4-sulfonic Acid (S)-
2,2-Dimethyl-[1,3]dioxolan-4-ylmethyl Ester, p-Toluenesulfonic ...

286.34

[23735-43-5]



